1
ERBA SINTETICA
SYNTHETIC GRASS
Synthetic green
Erba sintetica
we’ve a
special

DESCRIZIONE
Estremamente morbido e gradevole al tatto è perfetto per
sdraiarsi e camminarci sopra.
CARATTERISTICHE DELLE FIBRE
ROTOLI ROLLS
CARATTERISTICHE DEL MANTO
CARATTERISTICHE DEL ROVESCIO
INTASO CONSIGLIATO RECOMMENDED INFILL
PROPERTIES OF THE FIBRES
FEATURES OF THE TURF
FEATURES OF THE REVERSE SIDE
DESCRIPTION
Extremely soft and pleasant to touch, it is perfect to lie on
or walk over.
Codice/Code Descrizione/Description
HGL00150RBI102 150 ROYAL 10,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00150RBI152 150 ROYAL 15,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00150RBI252 150 ROYAL 25,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00150RBI104 150 ROYAL 10,00 x 4,00 Mt
HGL00150RBI154 150 ROYAL 15,00 x 4,00 Mt
HGL00150RBI254 150 ROYAL 25,00 x 4,00 Mt
QR code
Vai direttamente all’approfondimento
Get more detailed  information
150

CARATTERISTICHE DEL MANTO
CARATTERISTICHE DEL ROVESCIO
INTASO CONSIGLIATO RECOMMENDED INFILL
PROPERTIES OF THE FIBRES
FEATURES OF THE TURF
FEATURES OF THE REVERSE SIDE
DESCRIPTION
Extremely soft and pleasant to touch, it is perfect to lie on
or walk over.
QR code
Vai direttamente all’approfondimento
Get more detailed  information
220
ROYAL
Codice/Code Descrizione/Description
HGL00220RBI102 220 ROYAL 10,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00220RBI152 220 ROYAL 15,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00220RBI252 220 ROYAL 25,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00220RBI104 220 ROYAL 10,00 x 4,00 Mt
HGL00220RBI154 220 ROYAL 15,00 x 4,00 Mt
HGL00220RBI254 220 ROYAL 25,00 x 4,00 Mt
85
ERBA SINTETICA
SYNTHETIC GRASS

CARATTERISTICHE DEL MANTO
CARATTERISTICHE DEL ROVESCIO
INTASO CONSIGLIATO RECOMMENDED INFILL
PROPERTIES OF THE FIBRES
FEATURES OF THE TURF
FEATURES OF THE REVERSE SIDE
DESCRIPTION
Recommended for private use, it’s mantain always the hi-
ghest standard of your garden.
QR code
Vai direttamente all’approfondimento
Get more detailed  information
220
PRINCE
Codice/Code Descrizione/Description
HGL00220PBI102 220 PRINCE 10,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00220PBI152 220 PRINCE 15,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00220PBI252 220 PRINCE 25,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00220PBI104 220 PRINCE 10,00 x 4,00 Mt
HGL00220PBI154 220 PRINCE 15,00 x 4,00 Mt
HGL00220PBI254 220 PRINCE 25,00 x 4,00 Mt
87
ERBA SINTETICA
SYNTHETIC GRASS

CARATTERISTICHE DEL MANTO
CARATTERISTICHE DEL ROVESCIO
INTASO CONSIGLIATO RECOMMENDED INFILL
PROPERTIES OF THE FIBRES
FEATURES OF THE TURF
FEATURES OF THE REVERSE SIDE
DESCRIPTION
A dream-like synthetic turf that ensures your garden is
always perfect and tidy.
QR code
Vai direttamente all’approfondimento
Get more detailed  information
320
DREAM
Codice/Code Descrizione/Description
HGL00320DBI102 320 DREAM 10,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00320DBI152 320 DREAM 15,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00320DBI252 320 DREAM 25,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00320DBI104 320 DREAM 10,00 x 4,00 Mt
HGL00320DBI154 320 DREAM 15,00 x 4,00 Mt
HGL00320DBI254 320 DREAM 25,00 x 4,00 Mt
89
ERBA SINTETICA
SYNTHETIC GRASS

CARATTERISTICHE DEL ROVESCIO
INTASO CONSIGLIATO RECOMMENDED INFILL
PROPERTIES OF THE FIBRES
FEATURES OF THE TURF
FEATURES OF THE REVERSE SIDE
DESCRIPTION
A high-end product, it fully replaces natural turf: pleasant
to touch, it offers comfort and ensures relaxation in any
season.
QR code
Vai direttamente all’approfondimento
Get more detailed  information
370
QUEEN
Codice/Code Descrizione/Description
HGL00370QBB102 370 QUEEN 10,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00370QBB152 370 QUEEN 15,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00370QBB252 370 QUEEN 25,00 x 2,00 Mt
HGL00370QBB104 370 QUEEN 10,00 x 4,00 Mt
HGL00370QBB154 370 QUEEN 15,00 x 4,00 Mt
HGL00370QBB254 370 QUEEN 25,00 x 4,00 Mt
91
ERBA SINTETICA
SYNTHETIC GRASS